THE DATASHEET OF
NSVBC850BLT1G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Your Feedback is Important to Us!
Please take a moment to participate in our short survey.
At onsemi, we are dedicated to delivering technical content that best
meets your needs.
Help Us Improve – Take the Survey

12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
BC846ALT1G
1A
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846ALT1G*
BC846ALT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC846BLT1G
1B
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846BLT1G*
BC846BLT3G
10,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC846BLT3G*
BC846CLT1G 3C 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847ALT1G 1E 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC847BLT1G
1F
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847BLT1G*
BC847BLT3G
10,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC847BLT3G*
BC847CLT1G
1G
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC847CLT1G*
BC847CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848ALT1G 1J 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848BLT1G
1K
3,000 / Tape & Reel
SBC848BLT1G*
BC848BLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC848CLT1G
1L
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC848CLT1G*
BC848CLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849BLT1G 2B 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT1G 2C 3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC850BLT1G
2F
3,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC850BLT1G*
BC850CLT1G
2G
NSVBC850CLT1G*
DISCONTINUED (Note 3)
BC847ALT3G 1E
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
10,000 / Tape & Reel
NSVBC849BLT1G*
2B
3,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849BLT3G 10,000 / Tape & Reel
BC849CLT3G 2C 10,000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging Spe-
cifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
*S and NSV Prefix for Automotive and Other Applications Requiring Unique Site and Control Change Requirements; AEC−Q101 Qualified
and PPAP Capable.